20000 mAh High Density Power Bank with PD and dual USB ports
SKU: TEBBCT20000PDLDK
The SBS 20000 mAh High Density Power Bank provides extra power and fast PD charging for
multiple devices in complete safety.
Maximum autonomy for your devices
The SBS 20000 mAh Power Bank is the perfect choice for people who never want to worry about their battery life. Thanks to its high
capacity, you can charge smartphones, tablets and e-readers multiple times, enjoying days of use with no need for a power socket.
Thanks to the High-Density technology, remarkable power is contained in a compact and surprisingly lightweight design: a much more
convenient option than equivalent classic power banks.
Fast charging with Power Delivery
The USB-C port with Power Delivery up to 18 W allows you to charge even the most demanding devices very quickly. Whether you
are charging a latest-generation smartphone or a tablet, the power bank safely delivers the right amount of energy, protecting the
batteries and reducing charging times. It therefore cuts waiting times and offers greater freedom of use throughout the day.
Efficiency and compatibility
Thanks to the presence of USB-C and USB-A ports, you can charge two devices simultaneously, always maintaining the same high
level of performance. Perfect for anyone who carries multiple devices while travelling, during business trips or days out, this power bank
guarantees reliability and advanced protection against short-circuiting and surges.
Main features:
20000 mAh capacity: multiple charges for smartphones and tablets.
High Density: more energy in less space.
Power Delivery (PD): fast charging up to 18 W.
USB-C + USB-A ports for maximum compatibility.
Advanced security: short-circuit and surge protection.
Practical format: ideal for people who travel or use multiple devices.
•
•
•
•
•
•
20000 mAh High Density Power Bank with PD and dual USB ports
SKU: TEBBCT20000PDLDK
Technical data
SKU: TEBBCT20000PDLDK
Weight: 200 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417521072
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Dimensions: 160x50x90mm
Technology: Power Delivery (PD)
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 160 mm
Weight Pack: 345 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 380 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 710 g
Width Master: 250 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 200 mm
Weight Master: 9155 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it